
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sunday, September 2, 2018 11:21 PM 

Re: 

if you show me what you can do , I might come to par=s 

On Su=, Sep 2, 2018 at 6:35 PM, > 

it was my first try touch=ng a girl without you. also she didnt feel comfortable because of the peri=d but i think 
for my first time it was fun 0 i sugge=t also to take a room in the hotel when the period ends.could do more. i hope 
youll en=oy it 

'.mov 
<https://drive.google.com 

=AO please note 

The information contained i= this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use =f the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclos=re or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication =n error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to =a 
href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and destroy this communication and 
all copies thereof, inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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